
Summer at the Library
for Young Adults

(entering Grades 6-12)

Please register for programs on our website:
https://greenvillelibraryri.org/teens/events 

Greenville Public Library
June 23-August 1, 2025

https://greenvillelibraryri.org/teens/events
https://greenvillelibraryri.org/teens/events


Learn
Safe Sitter (Grades 6-8)

Wednesday, July 16, 9 am-2 pm
$50 per student. Registration required.

Ozobot Game Lab (Grades 4-6)
Monday, July 28, 6-7 pm

Create

Teen Take & Make: Independence Day Craft
Kits available on Tuesday, July 1

Weave a red, white, and blue bracelet or lanyard.

Sharpie Painting (Grades 6-12)
Tuesday, June 24, 3-4 pm

Please register.

Summer Book Share (Ages 3-17)
Wednesday, June 25, 3-4 pm

Drop in for a frozen treat & a free book.

Read

Let’s Read S’more (Grades 6-12)
Wednesday, July 9, 6-7 pm

Make s’mores & talk about books. Please register.

Create your own robot adventure. Please register.



Trading Card Games

Role Playing Games

Pokemon (Grades 3-8)
Tuesday, July 8, 2-3 pm

Please register.

Beginners welcome!  Use our decks or bring your own.

Magic: the Gathering (Grades 6-12)
Monday, July 7, 6-8 pm

Monday, Aug. 4, 6-8 pm
Please register.

The Adventure Zone (Grades 5-8)
Wednesday, July 23, 2:00-3:30 pm
Explore character development, teamwork, and 
problem-solving through dice-based storytelling
challenges.  Please register.

Dungeons & Dragons
(Grades 6-12)
Tuesday, July 29 & 
Wednesday, July 30
2:30-4:30 pm
Join us for a short, two-part
adventure.  Please register.

Beginners welcome!  Use our dice or bring your own.



YA Summer at the
Library Program

Enter our weekly raffles by signing up, reading
*anything*, and completing special challenges.

Two winners will be drawn each week.

All raffle entries will be entered into our 
grand prize drawing at the end of the summer.

 Good luck!

June 23-August 1, 2025

The statewide Rhode Island Summer Reading Program is supported by
the RI Office of Library and Information Services, with funds 
from the Institute of Museum and Library Services. 


